
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 M65 Junction 13 (A) 280 days Mon 21/09/15 Fri 14/10/16

2 detail design 3 mons Mon 21/09/15 Fri 11/12/15
3 construction 9 mons Mon 08/02/16 Fri 14/10/16
4 M65 Junction 12 and nearby (B,C,D,E) 100 days Mon 21/09/15 Fri 05/02/16

5 construction 5 mons Mon 21/09/15 Fri 05/02/16
6 Burnley Road/Halifax Road (F) & Brierfield town 

centre

294 days Thu 01/10/15 Tue 15/11/16

7 detail design 5 mons Thu 01/10/15 Wed 17/02/16
8 construction 6 mons Wed 01/06/16 Tue 15/11/16
9 M65 junction 9 Bently Wood Roundabout (G) 430 days Mon 21/09/15 Fri 12/05/17
10 detail design 4 mons Mon 21/09/15 Fri 08/01/16
11 construction 3 mons Mon 20/02/17 Fri 12/05/17
12 Rose Grove junction (H) 510 days Mon 07/12/15 Fri 17/11/17

13 detail design 6.5 mons Mon 07/12/15 Fri 03/06/16
14 construction 8 mons Mon 10/04/17 Fri 17/11/17
15 Princess Way/Active  Way roundabout (I) 339 days Tue 01/03/16 Fri 16/06/17

16 detail design 4 mons Tue 01/03/16 Mon 20/06/16
17 construction 6 mons Mon 02/01/17 Fri 16/06/17
18 Active Way/Bank Top(J) & Church Street (K) 167 days Sat 01/10/16 Tue 23/05/17

19 detail design 3 mons Sat 01/10/16 Thu 22/12/16
20 construction 3 mons Wed 01/03/17 Tue 23/05/17
21 Westgate/QLW (L) & lower St James Street 555 days Mon 21/09/15 Fri 03/11/17

22 detail design 9 mons Mon 21/09/15 Fri 27/05/16
23 construction 11 mons Mon 02/01/17 Fri 03/11/17
24 M65 junction 8 (M) 340 days Mon 01/02/16 Fri 19/05/17

25 detail design 3 mons Mon 01/02/16 Fri 22/04/16
26 construction 5 mons Mon 02/01/17 Fri 19/05/17
27 M65 junction 7 (N) 174 days Mon 21/09/15 Thu 19/05/16

28 detail design 3 mons Mon 21/09/15 Fri 11/12/15
29 construction 5 mons Fri 01/01/16 Thu 19/05/16
30 Blackburn Road/Dunkenhalgh (O) 239 days Mon 21/09/15 Thu 18/08/16

31 detail design 3 mons Mon 21/09/15 Fri 11/12/15
32 construction 5 mons Fri 01/04/16 Thu 18/08/16
33 Hyndburn Road/Henry Street (Q) 265 days Mon 07/11/16 Fri 10/11/17

34 detail design 4 mons Mon 07/11/16 Fri 24/02/17
35 construction 5 mons Mon 26/06/17 Fri 10/11/17
36 Hyndburn Road/Riding Barn Street (R) 265 days Mon 07/11/16 Fri 10/11/17

37 detail design 3 mons Mon 07/11/16 Fri 27/01/17
38 construction 2 mons Mon 18/09/17 Fri 10/11/17
39 Rose Grove Station facilities (S) 0 days Thu 17/09/15 Thu 17/09/15

40 construction 0 days
41 Manchester Road Station car park (T) 390 days Mon 21/09/15 Fri 17/03/17

42 detail design 4 mons Mon 21/09/15 Fri 08/01/16
43 construction 6 mons Mon 03/10/16 Fri 17/03/17
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